
Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Compuesto Femenil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 700 BERNAL SÁNCHEZ Mariana JAL 147

9/ 595 CASTRO ZAMORA Daniela IPN 113

5/ 685 RODRIGUEZ VELASCO Ana Isabella AGS 142

4/ 688 JIMÉNEZ VALDÉS María Regina JAL 140

3/ 696 HERNÁNDEZ JEON Ana Sofia JAL 145

6/ 676 GARCIA  GOMEZ Valentina TAMPS 139

7/ 672 RIVERA LEYVA Ilse SLP 137

2/ 699 BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea Maya JAL 143

BERNAL SÁNCHEZ M (JAL)

148

RODRIGUEZ VELASCO AI (AGS)

138

HERNÁNDEZ JEON AS (JAL)

143

BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (JAL)

145

BERNAL SÁNCHEZ M (JAL)

147

BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (JAL)

144

RODRIGUEZ VELASCO AI (AGS)

144

HERNÁNDEZ JEON AS (JAL)

142

GOLD

BERNAL SÁNCHEZ M (JAL)

SILVER

BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (JAL)

BRONZE

RODRIGUEZ VELASCO AI (AGS)

Clasificación final
1 BERNAL SÁNCHEZ Mariana JAL
2 BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea Maya JAL
3 RODRIGUEZ VELASCO Ana Isabella AGS
4 HERNÁNDEZ JEON Ana Sofia JAL
5 JIMÉNEZ VALDÉS María Regina JAL 140
6 GARCIA  GOMEZ Valentina TAMPS 139
7 RIVERA LEYVA Ilse SLP 137
8 CASTRO ZAMORA Daniela IPN 113
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Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Compuesto Femenil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 700 BERNAL SÁNCHEZ Mariana JAL

-Bye-

9/ 595 CASTRO ZAMORA Daniela IPN 127

8/ 653 PALOMEQUE RAMOS Paola CHIS 125

5/ 685 RODRIGUEZ VELASCO Ana Isabella AGS

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 688 JIMÉNEZ VALDÉS María Regina JAL

3/ 696 HERNÁNDEZ JEON Ana Sofia JAL

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 676 GARCIA  GOMEZ Valentina TAMPS

7/ 672 RIVERA LEYVA Ilse SLP

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 699 BECERRA ARIZAGA Andrea Maya JAL

BERNAL SÁNCHEZ M (JAL)

147

CASTRO ZAMORA D (IPN)

113

RODRIGUEZ VELASCO AI (AGS)

142

JIMÉNEZ VALDÉS MR (JAL)

140

HERNÁNDEZ JEON AS (JAL)

145

GARCIA  GOMEZ V (TAMPS)

139

RIVERA LEYVA I (SLP)

137

BECERRA ARIZAGA AM (JAL)

143
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